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8-Oz., Selected
IGA Shredded  
Or Chunk Cheese

3/$6

6 To 8-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Sliced Cheese

2/$4

16.3-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Grand Biscuits2/$5

8-Ct., Selected Crescent Or
Pillsbury Cinnamon 
Rolls2/$5

13-Oz. Bowl 
Or 16-Oz. Quarters
Parkay  
Margarine

2.48

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Yogurt

2.98

2.98

8-Ct., Selected
Yoplait 
Go-Gurt2/$5

16-Oz., Creamy Ranch Or
Daisy French  
Onion Dip

32-Oz., Selected
Coffee-Mate  
Liquid Creamer

50-Oz., Selected
Coffee-Mate 
Iced Coffee

OR

3.98

28-Oz., Selected
Starbucks 
Liquid Creamer

5.78

Celebrate National Dairy Month! 

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

LIMIT ! PER MEMBER.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

VALID JUNE 6 -
JUNE $0, $0$5

Participating brands 
Nestlé Toll-House Cookie Dough, Co!ee-mate Creamers, Natural Bliss Creamers, 

Starbucks Creamers, Starbucks Co!ee, Nesquik RTD, Nescafé

SAVE $5 
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15 OR MORE

IN SELECTED NESTLÉ BRAND PRODUCTS

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!
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15.3 To 15.8-Oz., 
Selected
Kinders BBQ  
Or Teriyaki 
Sauce

2.98

0.00

1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs2.98

USDA Inspected, Boneless
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.48

1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs2.98

5.2 To 6.25-Oz., 
Selected Rubs Or
Kinder’s  
Seasoning

4.48

15.5-Oz., Selected
Kinder’s Gold 
Label BBQ 
Sauce

5.48

12.7 To 16.9-Oz., 
Selected Wing, 
Dipping, Or Cooking
Kinder’s 
Sauce

4.98

24-Oz., Fully Cooked
TGI Fridays 
Baby Back
Ribs

9.98

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

LIMIT ! PER HOUSEHOLD.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU SPEND $!0 OR 
MORE ON KINDER’S PRODUCTS

SAVE SAVE $$22

REWARDS 
MEMBERS 

ONLY!

VALID JUNE 6 -
JUNE 20, 2025

REWARDS 
MEMBERS 

ONLY!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Rib-Ticklin’ Rib-Ticklin’ 
DealsDeals  

YOU CAN’T RESISTYOU CAN’T RESIST



RR Prices good Monday, June 9 thru Sunday, June 15, 2025

C!l!br%ti() OF SERVING THE  
NORWALK AREA!

schildsigamarketplace.com
171 Milan Ave., Norwalk, OH 44857 

(419) 668-5156 • (419) 668-1874

OUR AWESOME  
DIGITAL AD!  

SCAN OR CLICK HERE  
FOR YOUR WEEKLY  

SPECIALS!

“We have lowered 1,000 prices on items you buy the most.” 

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And  Correct Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 061125IGA1_bd_SCH

2.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Boneless 
Chicken Breasts

Lb. 5.98
USDA Select, Boneless
Whole Beef  
Brisket

Lb.

1-Lb. 16/20-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

12-Oz., Selected
Smithfield 
Sliced Bacon

5.98
USDA Select
Boneless Beef 
London Broil

Lb.

2.48
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Family Pack  
Chicken Wings

Lb.

15-Oz., Selected
Ball Park  

Beef Franks

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S

Meat Franks

2/$3
12-Oz.

Custard Stand
Hot Dog Chili

4.98

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

40-Oz., Selected
Crisco  
Cooking Oil

3.98
48-Oz., Selected
Blue Ribbon  
Classics

2/$5
8.5 To 9-Oz., 
Selected
Hot Pockets

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s
Chips

4.5 To 5.3-Oz. 
Selected Flips Or
Chobani
Yogurt

5/$5
15.25-Oz., 
Selected
Duncan Hines 
Cake Mix

2/$3

16-Oz., Selected
Ken’s Salad 
Dressing

2/$6

16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack  
Pepsi Products

2/$13
Refreshing
2-Liter  
Pepsi Products

2/$5
20-Oz. Bottles,  
Selected
8-Pack Gatorade

2/$13

22 To 25.9-Oz Cafe 
Bustelo Or Selected
Folgers 
Ground Coffee

10.98
16.9-Oz., Selected
6-Pack  
Coke Products

3/$14

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

6-Ct.
Lewis Bake Shop 
Hamburger Buns

OR
12-Ct.

Restaurant Style
Buns

80% Lean, Family Pack

Fresh
Ground 

Beef

3.98Lb.

19-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville 

Bratwurst

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICESALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT TWO

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JUNE !2 - 
SUNDAY, JUNE !5, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT ! OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 13.1 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Hungry 
Man Meals

LIMIT ! OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.48
.50 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Ct., Selected
Cardinal  
Bath 
Tissue

LIMIT ! OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
13 To 14-Oz., Selected 
Kielbasa Or
Hillshire Farm 
Smoked 
Sausage

LIMIT ! OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Jif  
Peanut 
Butter

LIMIT ! OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.78
.80 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

18 To 18.3-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines  
Brownie 
Mix

2 To 3-Oz., Frozen

Lobster 
Tails

3.98

USDA Select, Boneless
Whole Or Half
New York Strip

8.98Lb.

9.98USDA Select, Boneless
New York  Strip Steaks Lb.

PRODUCE

Red Ripe
Whole Seedless  
Watermelon

4.48

Limit 1 Coupon Offer
1-Pint. Blueberries, 
6-Oz. Blackberries Or 1-Lb.
Fresh Strawberries

BBEERRRRY BY BOONNAANNZZAABERRY BONANZA

SALE PRICE

3/$7
2.00 3/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF  THREE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF  ONE

FINAL PRICE

GREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

7-Oz., Classic Whipped Cream 2.98
16-Oz., Wick’s Strawberry Glaze 2/$3

6-Ct.
Dessert
Shells

1.78

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

In-Store Cut
Watermelon 

Quarters

.78LB.LIMIT ! OFFER,

backback

Must Buy

TWO!
Must Buy

TWO!Must Buy

TWO!
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HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

4-Ct. Bounty Paper 
Towels Or 6-Ct. 
Charmin  
Bath Tissue

9.98

10-Pk., 
Selected
Kool-Aid 
Jammers

2/$5

19.5 To 33-Oz. 
Selected
Snack Pack  
Gelatin Or Pudding

2.78

12-Oz., Selected
Buffalo Wild  
Wing Sauce

3.48

14-Oz., Whipped 
Or 16-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines 
Frosting

1.98

12-Ct., Selected
IGA Single Serve 
K-Cup Coffee

4.48

128-Oz., Selected
Arizona  
Tea

3.48

3-Oz., Selected
Fancy Feast 
Cat Food

10/$9

18 To 19.5-Oz., 
Selected
Post 
Cereal

3.98

12-Oz., 
Selected
Mt. Olive 
Peppers

2.48

16-Oz., Selected Marinade Or
Sweet Baby Ray’s  
Wing Sauce

3.18

22 To 24-Oz., Selected
Hershey’s 
Flavored Syrup

3.68

24-Pack, 8-Oz. Bottles
Nestle  
Pure Life Water

3.98

18.2-Oz. Oat Crunch 
Or 12 To 14.9-Oz., Selected
Cheerios 
Cereal

2/$7

12-Oz. No Yolks Wacky Mac 
Noodles Or 8-Oz.
Mueller’s  
Egg Noodles

1.78

16-Oz., Selected
Chick-Fil-A  
Sauce

3.98

5.64 To 10.4-Oz., Selected 
Power-Fulls Oat Bites Or
Nutri-Grain 
Breakfast Bars

3.48

3 To 5-Oz., Selected
Theater Box 
Candy

4/$5

3-Pk., Selected
Act II 
Popcorn

2/$3

25 To 50-Ct., Selected
Glad  
Trash Bags

7 To 7.6-Oz., 
Selected
Martha White  
Muffin Mix

4/$5

16-Oz., Selected
Terry Ho’s 
Yum Yum Sauce

4.48

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nestle Toll  
House Morsels

4.98

22 To 24-Ct. Family Size
Luzianne  
Tea Bags

2/$4

6-Pk., 16.9-Oz. Bottles
Splash Refresher 
Flavored Water

2.78

3.15-Lb., Selected
Purina 
Cat Chow

6.78

15 To 16-Oz. Selected 
Peas Or
Bush’s  
Beans

4/$5

12-Oz., Quinoa 
Or 14-Oz., Selected
Minute  
Rice

2.48

12-Oz., Selected
Carnation  
Evaporated Milk

18 To 20-Ct., Selected
Bigelow  
Tea Bags

2/$6

22-Lb.
Kit & Kaboodle  
Cat Food

18.98

64-Oz., Selected
Old Orchard  
Juice

2/$6

SALE PRICE

9.68
1.00 8.68DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Each When You Buy TWO!

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

2/$4
14 To 18-Oz., Selected
Sweet Baby Ray’s 
Sauces

1.48
18-Oz., Selected
Kraft  
BBQ Sauce

2/$5
22 To 28-Oz., Selected
Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans



76-Oz.
Stouffer’s Party
Size Mac & Cheese

13.98
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DELI ! BAKERY FRESH

DAIRY ! FROZEN

SIMPLE SAVINGS FOR DAD

24-Oz.
Daisy  
Sour 
Cream

3.78

16 To 24-Ct., Selected American
Kraft  
Singles

5.98

6-Ct., Selected
Bay’s 
English Muffins

3.48

4 To 5-Ct., Selected Oreo Or
Nestle  
Drumsticks

14 To 28-Oz., Selected Checker’s, 
Red Robin, Nathan’s, Sonic Or
Arby’s  
Fries

4.48

11.5 To 16.95-Oz., Selected Bowls Or
Banquet 
Mega Meals

2.98

7.2 To 11.7-Oz., Selected Scrambles Or
Pillsbury 
Toaster Strudels

2/$6

16 To 18-Oz., Selected
Innovasian  
Entrees

6.48

12-Pk., Selected
Bomb Pop 
Ice Pops

3.58

24-Oz. Selected
Chobani  
Coffee Creamer

4.48

6 To 18-Ct., Selected
Popsicle  
Ice Pops

4.98

9.8 To 10.9-Oz., 
Selected
Totino’s 
Party Pizza

2/$4

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Green Giant  
Frozen Vegetables

4/$5

57 To 96-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s  
Party Size Meals

28.2 To 32.7-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Pizza

4.98

4 To 9-Pk., Selected
FatBoy Cones 
Or Sandwiches

1-Ct., Selected Colgate 
Extra Clean Toothbush Or 6-Oz.
Ultra Brite  
Fluoride Toothpaste

.78
18-Oz., 
Selected
Suave  
Body Wash

2/$6
2-Ct., AA 
Or AAA
Duracell 
Batteries

2.98

6.98
Deli Fresh

Kretschmar 
Brown Sugar 

Ham

Selected
Rotisserie  
Chicken

Deli Fresh
Hawaiian  
Salad

8.98

6.98
24-Oz., 8-Inch
Baked 
Peach Pie

5.98
50-Oz.
Cookies N’  
Creme Cake

11.98

12-Ct., Selected
King’s 

Hawaiian 
Rolls

Lb.

Ea.

Lb.

SALE PRICE

16.98
2.00 14.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICESALE PRICE

4.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT TWO

Each When You Buy TWO!

Deli Fresh
Lemon Cracked 
Pepper Turkey 
Breast

6.98
Gallon, Lemonade Or
Sunny South  
Sweet Tea

Kretschmar
Swiss  
Cheese

6.98

Lb.

Hot Soups Daily, Chicken Noodle Soup & 
 Chili Soups Available Weekends 

$7.99 - $&0.99 PER MEAL
June 9th - June 15th  2025

All meals include roll with butter.  
Daily sides may include vegetables, desserts, 

assorted cold salads, rice, noodles or potatoes.

Dine-In or Carry-Out Available  

Don’t Forget Our Salad Bar for a Healthy Option!  

Tuesday
• Turkey Roll-Ups   
• Cheeseburger Pasta
• Smoked Sausage Casserole 

Thursday
• Chicken Pot Pies
• Rosemary Pork Chops
• German Potato Salad 

Saturday
• Sloppy Joes
• Assorted Wings
• Chilli Mac

Wednesday
• Beef  Lasagna
• Porcupine Meatballs 
• Scalloped Potatoes 

Friday
• Beer Battered Cod 
• Mushroom Chicken 
• Salisbury Steak 

Sunday
• Chicken Pot Pies
• Assorted Wings
• BBQ Ribs

Monday
• City Chicken
• Broccoli Chicken Alfredo
• Meat Loaf

2.78

Deli Fresh
Kretschmar  
Colby Cheese

5.98 Lb. Lb.

3/$5
7 To 8-Oz., Selection
Dairy Fresh  
Shredded Cheese

2.48
6-Oz., Selected
Dairy Fresh  
Sliced Cheese

.98
5-Count
Dairy Fresh  
Bagels

10.98
20 To 40-Oz., Selected
Rana Family Size  
Meal Kit



USDA Select
Boneless 
Top Round Steak6.98

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Lunch Meat4.58

20 To 24-Oz., Selected
Reser’s Main St.  
Bistro Sides

3.98

Frozen
Jonah Crab  
Claw 
& Arm6.98 Fresh 

Atlantic
Salmon  
Fillets

9.98
1-Lb., 16/20-Ct., P&D, 
Tail-On
Southern
Seas Cooked 
Shrimp

8.98 12-Oz., Lobster Or Crab
Dockside 
Classics 
Seafood Cakes

5.98

USDA Inspected
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast1.98

20-Oz.
Schweid & Sons 
Signature Sliders9.98

8 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Deli Shaved
Land O’ Frost 
Lunch Meat2.98

15 To 16-Oz.,  
Chicken Or
Brookwood 
FarmsPork 
BBQ

4.98

15 To 16-Oz., 
Selected Family Pack
Oscar Mayer 
Deli Fresh 
Lunch Meat

5.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed Burgers9.98

2.25 To 4.40-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables1.98

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin Filet7.98

22-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meat6.98

15-Oz.,  
Selected  
Square Table
Hormel  
Entrees

6.98

16-Oz.
Southern 
Seas Shrimp Ring8.98

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Pepperoni3.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK ! EASY DINNERS

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Skip the

& Save!

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!061125IGA4_bn_SCH

2.52-Oz., Selected 
Fully Cooked
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon4.48 16-Oz. Hot Or Mild

Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.98

24-Oz., Selected
Smithfield  
Stack Pack 
Bacon8.98

27-Oz.
Smoky Farms  
Sausage 
Patties4.98

12-Oz., Selected Links Or
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Patties

3.98 16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork 
Sausage3.48

Lb.Lb.

10.4 To 18.4-Oz., Selected
Swaggerty’s
Breakfast Sandwhiches

6.98

Lb.Lb.

14-Oz., Selected 
Kielbasa Or
Smithfield   
Smoked Sausage3.98

14-Oz., Reg. Or Thick
Eckrich  
Bologna2.48

2-Lb.
Sea Best  
Tilapia Fillets8.98

12-Oz., Selected 
Spreads Or
Ballard’s  
Deli Salads3.48

1.48
Farmer’s Finest

Fresh Cluster  
Tomatoes

Lb.

.48
Large Select

Creamy Baking   
Potatoes

Lb.

2.98
3-Pack

Romaine 
Hearts

.98
Genuine Vidalia

Sweet Yellow 
Onions

Lb.


